

<i>FEES STRUCTURE</i>	
<i>New STUDENT</i>	
<i>Pre-Primary</i>	
<i>Nursery/Jr.K.G/Sr.K.G</i>	
<i>ACADEMIC YEAR 2025 - 26</i>	
Admission Fees Head	
1) School Fees	33000.00
Total	33000.00
Payment Schedule	
1st Installment	12/04/2025 To 30/04/2025
2nd Installment	12/06/2025 To 30/06/2025
3rd Installment	12/09/2025 To 30/09/2025
	10000.00
	11500.00
	11500.00

<i>FEES STRUCTURE</i>	
<i>New STUDENT</i>	
<i>Primary</i>	
<i>1st/2nd/3rd/4th</i>	
<i>ACADEMIC YEAR 2025 -</i>	
<i>26</i>	
Admission Fees Head	
1) School Fees	36000.00
Total	36000.00
Payment Schedule	
1st Installment/Registration	12/04/2025 To 30/04/2025
2nd Installment	12/06/2025 To 30/06/2025
3rd Installment	12/09/2025 To 30/09/2025
	10000.00
	13000.00
	13000.00

FEES STRUCTURE	
Existing STUDENT	
Pre-Primary	
Nursery/Jr.K.G/Sr.K.G	
ACADEMIC YEAR 2024 - 25	
Admission Fees Head	
1) School Fees	33000.00
Total	33000.00
Payment Schedule	
1st Installment	12/04/2024 To 30/04/2024
2nd Installment	12/06/2024 To 30/06/2024
3rd Installment	12/09/2024 To 30/09/2024
	10000.00
	11500.00
	11500.00

FEES STRUCTURE	
New STUDENT	
Primary	
1st/2nd/3rd/4th	
ACADEMIC YEAR 2024 - 25	
Admission Fees Head	
1) School Fees	35000.00
Total	35000.00
Payment Schedule	
1st Installment/Registration	12/04/2025 To 30/04/2024
2nd Installment	12/06/2025 To 30/06/2024
3rd Installment	12/09/2025 To 30/04/2024
	10000.00
	12500.00
	12500.00

FEES STRUCTURE	
New STUDENT	
Pre-Primary	
Nursery/Jr.K.G/Sr.K.G	
ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 - 24	
Admission Fees Head	
1) School Fees	30000.00
Total	30000.00
Payment Schedule	
1st Installment/Registration 12/04/2023 To 30/04/2023	5000.00
2nd Installment 12/06/2023 To 30/06/2023	12500.00
3rd Installment 12/09/2023 To 30/09/2023	12500.00

FEES STRUCTURE	
Existing STUDENT	
Primary	
1st/2nd/3rd	
ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 -	
24	
Admission Fees Head	
1) School Fees	32000.00
Total	32000.00
Payment Schedule	
1st Installment/Registration 12/04/2023 To 30/04/2023	5000.00
2nd Installment 12/06/2023 To 30/06/2023	13500.00
3rd Installment 12/09/2023 To 30/09/2023	13500.00

FEES STRUCTURE	
New STUDENT	
Pre-Primary	
Nursery/Jr.K.G/Sr.K.G	
ACADEMIC YEAR 2022 - 23	
Admission Fees Head	
1) School Fees	20000.00
Total	20000.00
Payment Schedule	
Admission day/Registration	3000.00
1st Installment/Registration (Due date: June 30th,2022)	7000.00
2nd Installment (Due date: October 15th, 2022)	5000.00
3rd Installment (Due date: February 10th, 2023)	5000.00



